Title Type
DRILLING LICENCE
LEASE

LEASE

LEASE

LEASE

LEASE

Parcel Number

66962

66963

66964

66965

66966

66967

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

MINISTRY OF ENERGY, MINES AND PETROLEUM RESOURCES
CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER

Reference Number

1902002

1904003

1904004

1904006

1902003

1902005

Hectares

788

260

260

259

259

837

ACCEPTED OFFERS
April 24, 2019

Purchased By

BUFFALO HILL RESOURCES LTD.
BUFFALO HILL RESOURCES LTD.
BUFFALO HILL RESOURCES LTD.
BUFFALO HILL RESOURCES LTD.
---- No Bids or No Acceptable Bids ----

CONCOURSE PETROLEUM INC.

Percent

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

100%

Price/Ha
$223.96
$31.10
$31.10
$15.85
$0.00

$281.90

Bonus Paid
$176,480.48
$8,086.00
$8,086.00
$4,105.15
$0.00

$235,948.80



Permits
Drilling Licences

Leases

TOTAL

Next Disposition:

OFFERED
HECTARES
0
788

1,875

2,663

May 22, 2019

PURCHASED
HECTARES
0
788

1,616

2,404

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
MINISTRY OF ENERGY, MINES AND PETROLEUM RESOURCES
CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER

SUMMARY
April 24, 2019

AVERAGE PRICE
$0.00
$223.96

$158.56

$179.99

FEES
$0.00
$500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

RENT
$0.00
$2,758.00

$12,120.00

$14,878.00

TENDER BONUS
$0.00
$176,480.48

$256,225.95

$432,706.43

TOTAL
$0.00
$179,738.48

$270,345.95

$450,084.43



